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Link do produktu: https://sklep.ps.com.pl/cd-r-52x-700mb-50p-cb-dl-ex-prot-43351-p-18042.html

CD-R 52x 700MB 50P CB DL Ex Prot

43351

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Typ opakowania
Max. predkos¢ zapisu
Pojemnos¢ ptyty
Gwarancja
Pojemnos¢ opakowania
LightScribe

Part-no. producenta

Typ nos$nika CD/DVD/BD

54,99 zt
44,71 zt
ECVRBCRL550
43351

Cake Box/Spindel
52

700

12 mc.

50

Nie

43351

CD-R
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